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Name of the 

Programme 
Year Course code 

Proposed Schedule 

 

Regional Centres/ District Practical 

Counselling 

Class 

Practical 

Examination 

B.Sc. Physics 

(Semester and 

Non Semester) 

I Year 

(Semester) 

 

BPHYS -P1 09.09.2023 

10.09.2023 

16.09.2023 

17.09.2023 

23.09.2023 1.Chennai 

(St Britto's College Adambakkam , 

Chennai) Mob:9790760622 

 

2. Madurai 

(NMSS Vellichamy Nadar College, 

Madurai)Mob: 9600678477 

 

3. Dharmapuri 

(Government Arts College, 

Dharmapuri) Mob: 9150094910 

 

4. Tirunelveli 

(St.John's College,Tirunelveli)Mob: 

9865575718, 8778125062 

 

II Year 

(Semester) 

BPHYS-P2 09.09.2023 

10.09.2023 

16.09.2023 

17.09.2023 

24.09.2023 

II Year 

(Non Semester) 

BPHYP-01  

 

09.09.2023 

10.09.2023 

16.09.2023 

17.09.2023 

23.09.2023 

BPHYP-02 24.09.2023 

III Year 

(Non Semester) 

BPHYP - 03 

 

16.09.2023 

17.09.2023 

23.09.2023 

24.09.2023 

30.09.2023 

BPHYP-04 01.10.2023 

 


